Radiometrix Ltd M48A Apps board Manual                                                                 page 1
Figure 1: M48A apps board fitted with USX2
The M48A is a simple, half duplex, transparent data link
device. It provides a basic 4800 baud RS232 compatible
path without the user needing to format, code, detect or
otherwise worry about modifying his existing datastream or
providing extra 'control' lines. The user interface datarate,
addresses and operating parameters can all be easily re-

data rate of well over 1200 baud is achievable)
Unless only short data bursts are used, we recommend the use of CTS flow control if AKN is selected
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Frequency band
M48-433-USX2-EAS USX2 version in extrusion
case
433MHz
M48-433-USX2 USX2 version as board 433MHz
M48-434.075-NiM2-EAS NiM2 version in extrusion case 434.075MHz
M48-434.075-NiM2 NiM2 version as board 434.075MHz
M48-434.650-NiM2-EAS NiM2 version in extrusion case 434.650MHz
M48-434.650-NiM2 NiM2 version as board 434.650MHz
M48-xxx.xxx-BiM1-EAS BiM1 version in extrusion case Where xxx.xxx is VHF operating frequency
M48-xxx.xxx-BiM1 BiM1 version as board Where xxx.xxx is VHF operating frequency
Data sheet  links: